
MODEL #

9-442

9-452

9-520

9-462

9-592

9-570

9-700

L x W x H
(in) OD

21.5 x 15 x 9

21.5 x 15 x 12.5

27 x 17 x 12.5

21.5 x 15 x 17

24 x 19.5 x 12.5

28 x 21 x 15.5

34 x 24 x 20

L x W
(in) Bottom interior

18.43 x 13.25

18.43 x 13.25

23.5 x 14

18.43 x 13.25

20.5 x 16.5

25 x 18

30 x 19.5

(quantity)
CARTON

6

6

6

3

1

1

1

COLOURS

Grey, red, blue, green

Grey, red, blue, green

Grey, red, green

Grey only

Grey only

Grey only

Grey only

NOTES

Popular for IV solutions

Most popular

2nd most popular

Attached Lid Containers 
These well-designed, strong distribution containers are ideal for transporting
supplies from off-site or within the facility. Standards dictate that corrugated
cardboard cannot be in a sterile storage area making these containers a necessity.

•  Attached lids snap securely to protect contents from dust or damage.
•  Containers stack and nest for space optimization.
•  Padlock tie at both ends to accomodate security ties.
•  Some models have a variety of colours. Standard colour: Grey.
•  Molded-in handles for easy lifting and carrying. 
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Plastic Bins and Containers




