

Plastic Bins and Containers Attached Lid Containers

These well-designed, strong distribution containers are ideal for transporting supplies from off-site or within the facility. Standards dictate that corrugated cardboard cannot be in a sterile storage area making these containers a necessity.

- Attached lids snap securely to protect contents from dust or damage.
- Containers stack and nest for space optimization.
- Padlock tie at both ends to accomodate security ties.
- Some models have a variety of colours. Standard colour: Grey.
- Molded-in handles for easy lifting and carrying.









MODEL #	L×W×H	L×W	CARTON	COLOURS	NOTES
	(in) OD	(in) Bottom interior	(quantity)		
9-442	21.5 × 15 × 9	18.43 x 13.25	6	Grey, red, blue, green	Popular for IV solutions
9-452	21.5 x 15 x 12.5	18.43 x 13.25	6	Grey, red, blue, green	Most popular
9-520	27 x 17 x 12.5	23.5 x 14	6	Grey, red, green	2nd most popular
9-462	21.5 × 15 × 17	18.43 x 13.25	3	Grey only	
9-592	24 × 19.5 × 12.5	20.5 x 16.5	1	Grey only	-
9-570	28 x 21 x 15.5	25 x 18	1	Grey only	
9-700	34 x 24 x 20	30 x 19.5	1	Grey only	